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Women / 4P / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Itzkowitz4046
Sunbelt

9.425 9.725 9.7259.675 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maggie Richmond4155
Top Flight

9.100 9.675 9.6509.100 37.525
3 2T 6T 2 2 

2 

Carly Ammann4112
U.S. Gold

9.000 9.675 9.2009.600 37.475
6 3T 2 4T 3 

3 

Lauren Smith4018
Impact

9.075 9.225 9.3509.075 36.725
4T 7 8T 3 4 

4 

Cassie Nguyen4045
Sunbelt

8.950 8.775 9.1509.525 36.400
7 12 3 6 5 

5 

Maddie Saunders4119
Win Kids

8.400 9.600 9.0009.250 36.250
14T 4 4T 9T 6 

6 

Tramera Bynum4143
DGA

9.075 9.175 8.7009.100 36.050
5T 8T 7T 12 7 

7 

Jordan (JJ) Nguyen4094
Trevino's

8.600 9.450 9.2008.725 35.975
12 5 13 5T 8 

8 

Victoria Finklea4120
Win Kids

8.900 8.800 9.0009.250 35.950
8 10T 5T 10T 9 

9 

Sydney Kudlac4007
Achievers

9.350 8.450 8.7258.800 35.325
2 14 12 11 10T

10T

Khalia Crawford4021
Lone Star

8.700 9.175 9.1008.350 35.325
9T 9T 17 7 11T

11T

Nora Abifaraj4012
Gymnastics Plus

8.400 8.425 9.0759.075 34.975
15T 15 9T 8 12 

12 

Claudia Mackel4113
Waxahachie

8.700 8.475 8.5008.950 34.625
10T 13 10 13 13 

13 

Isabela Martinez-Landie4087
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.300 7.9008.650 34.550
11T 6 15 16 14 

14 

Kristyn Gates4085
Texas Dreams

8.275 8.800 7.7508.450 33.275
16 11T 16 17 15 

15 

Ashlyn Robbins4121
Win Kids

8.425 7.800 8.1008.700 33.025
13 16 14 14 16 

16 

Addy Pharr4006
Achievers

7.700 7.450 8.0508.900 32.100
17 17 11 15 17 

17 
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